
Pos. 

SSP600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

St.Nr. 

74 

47 

43 

26 

19 

62 

32 

71 

G52 

4 

7 

36 

14 

46 

24 

91 

Name 

Daniel RUBIN 

Marc BUCHNER 

Dominik RUBIN 

Dennis LIPPERT 

Kevin WAHR 

Vasco VAN DER VALK 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Christoph BEINLICH 

Patrick HOBELSBERGER 

Martin VUGRINEC 

Gabriel NODERER 

Sander KROEZE 

Koen ZEELEN 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Arne DE WINTERE 

Julian TRUMMER 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

HRV 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

BEL 

AUT 

Bewerber 

Rubin Racing Team 

Buchner Motorsport 

Rubin Racing Team 

T.O.M. Racing powered by myMoto24.de 

Benro Racing 

Freudenberg WorldSSP Team 

T.O.M. Racing powered by myMoto24.de 

Kielbassa Unior Racing Team 

Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex 

Buchner Motorsport 

Benro Racing 

Föderation 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

HMS 

DMSB 

KNMV 

KNMV 

KNMV 

FMB 

AMF 

Klasse 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Runden 

14 

14 

13 

12 

13 

14 

12 

15 

13 

14 

13 

15 

13 

14 

13 

12 

Beste Zeit. 

1:30.320 

1:30.390 

1:30.741 

1:31.313 

1:31.359 

1:31.441 

1:31.519 

1:31.541 

1:32.506 

1:32.547 

1:32.763 

1:32.881 

1:33.830 

1:34.038 

1:34.556 

1:35.039 

Diff. 

0.070 

0.421 

0.993 

1.039 

1.121 

1.199 

1.221 

2.186 

2.227 

2.443 

2.561 

3.510 

3.718 

4.236 

4.719 

Abstand 

0.070 

0.351 

0.572 

0.046 

0.082 

0.078 

0.022 

0.965 

0.041 

0.216 

0.118 

0.949 

0.208 

0.518 

0.483 

In Runde 

12 

12 

10 

11 

11 

13 

10 

11 

12 

3 

10 

13 

12 

14 

12 

7 
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Pos. 

17 

18 

19 

STK600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

St.Nr. 

29 

39 

G58 

25 

96 

9 

16 

99 

G42 

89 

17 

87 

G98 

13 

Name 

Ian DUBLIN 

Sandro WAGNER 

Kevin MICHEL 

Jan SCHMIDT 

Moritz JENKNER 

Marco FETZ 

Stefan STRÖHLEIN 

Per BEHMER 

Sandro FURTER 

Benjamin MÜLLER 

Michael GÖTZ 

Kevin LAURIEN 

Marco LIPPERT 

Philipp STICH 

Nat 

MYS 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

SUI 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber 

Rubin Racing Team 

Racing Team German Liquids 

ADAC Sachsen e.V. 

Rubin Racing Team 

TGRT.racing e.V. 

Föderation 

AAM 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Klasse 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Triumph Daytona 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Runden 

5 

14 

14 

12 

14 

12 

13 

14 

13 

13 

9 

14 

15 

14 

Beste Zeit. 

1:35.581 

1:35.976 

1:36.062 

1:32.386 

1:33.090 

1:33.782 

1:33.863 

1:34.004 

1:34.422 

1:35.033 

1:35.277 

1:35.758 

1:35.814 

1:36.252 

Diff. 

5.261 

5.656 

5.742 

0.704 

1.396 

1.477 

1.618 

2.036 

2.647 

2.891 

3.372 

3.428 

3.866 

Abstand 

0.542 

0.395 

0.086 

0.704 

0.692 

0.081 

0.141 

0.418 

0.611 

0.244 

0.481 

0.056 

0.438 

In Runde 

3 

13 

13 

6 

12 

10 

11 

13 

13 

13 

8 

10 

13 

9 
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